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More than $6.3 Million scheduled to be invested in the
San Gabriel Valley Customer Service Area in 2020

Some projects listed may be in the design stage with construction to follow in a later

year, and construction activities may already be complete.

Water Supply Enhancements

Encinita, Install Perm PSPS Generator (close-out only)
Teresa, Electrical Upgrade

Distribution Improvements

Live Oak-Lynrose, Tyler to Mayflower (design only)
Cochin-Daines Area Main Replacement

McClintock Ave Area Main Replacement (design only)
Arden Dr. Main Replacement

Longden Ave Area Main Replacement

Mooney Dr. Area Mains

Newmark-Falling Leaf

Whitmore, FH335 to Eckhart

Gladys Ave s/o Garvey Ave Area Main Replacement

Other Ongoing Improvements

Replace old meters, services, safety equipment, etc.

$40,000
$300,000

$75,000
$1,702,000
$25,000
$472,000
$373,000
$1,762,000
$559,000
$407,000
$241,000

Approximately $ 327,000




