

More than \$6.3 Million scheduled to be invested in the San Gabriel Valley Customer Service Area in 2020

Some projects listed may be in the design stage with construction to follow in a later year, and construction activities may already be complete.

Water Supply Enhancements

Encinita, Install Perm PSPS Generator (close-out only)	\$40,000
Teresa, Electrical Upgrade	\$300,000

Distribution Improvements

Live Oak-Lynrose, Tyler to Mayflower (design only)	\$75,000
Cochin-Daines Area Main Replacement	\$1,702,000
McClintock Ave Area Main Replacement (design only)	\$25,000
Arden Dr. Main Replacement	\$472,000
Longden Ave Area Main Replacement	\$373,000
Mooney Dr. Area Mains	\$1,762,000
Newmark-Falling Leaf	\$559,000
Whitmore, FH335 to Eckhart	\$407,000
Gladys Ave s/o Garvey Ave Area Main Replacement	\$241,000

Other Ongoing Improvements

Replace old meters, services, safety equipment, etc.

Approximately \$ 327,000